
Nominations
Paper Title Presenter Email ID Designation Affiliation

Exchange Rates as Trade Frictions: Estimates and Implications for Policy Praveen Saini sainip@bc.edu phd/assistant professor Boston College

The Dynamics of Global Sourcing Trang Hoang trang.t.hoang@vanderbilt.edu phd/assistant professor Vanderbilt University

Silk Roads to Riches: Persistence Along an Ancient Trade Network Luke Chicoine lchicoin@bates.edu phd/assistant professor Bates College

Attention Allocation and Uncertainty Contagion Zu Yao Hong zhong1@umd.edu phd/assistant professor University of Maryland

The Political Economy of Immigration, Investment, and Naturalisation Atisha Ghosh atishaghosh@gmail.com phd/assistant professor University of Warwick

Endogenous Spatial Production Networks: Quantitative Implications for 
Trade and Productivity

Piyush Panigrahi piyushp@berkeley.edu phd/assistant professor University of California, 
Berkeley

What Drives Efficiency in RideSharing Markets? Evidence from Austin, 
Texas

Vinayak Iyer vi2137@columbia.edu phd/assistant professor Columbia University

Sharing Risk to Avoid Tragedy: Informal Insurance and Irrigation in Village 
Economies

Karol Mazur karol.mazur@trinity.ox.ac.uk phd/assistant professor University of Oxford

The price of silence: Marriage transfers and women’s attitude toward 
intimate partner violence

Suzanna Khalifa kh.suzanna@hotmail.fr phd/assistant professor Aix-Marseille School of 
Economics

Notching Really Matters: Effect of Third-party Audit on Tax Compliance of 
Firms.

Bhanu Gupta bhanug@umich.edu phd/assistant professor Ashoka University

Estimating the Impact of Weather on CBOT Corn Futures Prices using 
Machine Learning

Sriramjee Singh ssingh17@iastate.edu phd/assistant professor Iowa State University

Anticipation and Temptation Neil Thakral neil_thakral@brown.edu phd/assistant professor Brown University

Importance of Being earnest: what exlains gender quota effect in politics Sugat Chaturvedi sugat.chaturvedi@gmail.com phd/assistant professor Indian Statistical Institute

Competitive Disclosure of Information to a Rationally Inattentive Consumer Vasudha Jain vasudha.jain@utexas.edu phd/assistant professor University of Texas at Austin

Managing reputation in a principal-agent problem Shahin Baghirov sbaghirov14@ku.edu.tr phd/assistant professor Koc University

A mobile experiment on tree construction Konrad Grabiszewski  konrad.grabiszewski@gmail.
com

phd/assistant professor Mohammad bin Salman 
College

Independence and Lexicographic Expected Utility Siddharth Chatterjee 123sidch@gmail.com phd/assistant professor Indian Statistical Institute

Selling Multiple Complements with Packaging Costs Simon Finster simon.finster@gmail.com phd/assistant professor University of Oxford

Politicization: A Dynamic Theory Alvaro Delgado Vega aldelgad@eco.uc3m.es phd/assistant professor University Carlos III de 
Madrid

Bond Premium Cyclicality and Liquidity Traps Sanjay Singh sjrsingh@ucdavis.edu phd/assistant professor University of California, 
Davis

Monetary Policy and Wealth Effects: The Role of Risk and Heterogeneity Nicolas Caramp ncaramp@ucdavis.edu phd/assistant professor UC Davis

Jointly Estimating Risk Aversion and Intertemporal Elasticity of Substitution 
for EZ Preferences Using Micro-data

Shilpi Sunil Kumar skumar4@nd.edu phd/assistant professor University of Notre Dame

Redistribution, Sovereign Debt, and Optimal Taxation Monica Tran Xuan tranx888@umn.edu phd/assistant professor University of Minnesota

Monetary and Fiscal Policy Interactions in a Frictional Model of Fiat Money, 
Nominal Public Debt and Banking

Saroj Dhital saroj.dhital@gmail.com phd/assistant professor Southwestern University


